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DIAREX blade K5 Plus 6 400 mm | borehole
60 mm | reinforced silent core

€359.00%*

Prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Product number: F04.050400.060140

DIAREX Blade K5 - highest quality for highest demands

® ceramic blade of the latest generation
® suitable for sawing ultra-compact materials and ceramics

® even more precise cutting - material bottom edges with almost no chipping

® impressive performance over the entire life cycle - no resharpening necessary
* low pressure and low stress cutting due to very close toothing

core reinforcement -> extremely precise: absolute cutting accuracy, especially when sawing miter edges
core reinforcement -> extremly sillent: reduces the vibration of the core and thus the development of noise

Product information

Material:

Diameter:

Borehole:

Segments:

Segment height:

Adresse:
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Ceramics
400 mm
60 mm
30
9 mm
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Cutting width: 3,2 mm

Core: Reinforced silent core

Side holes: keine
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